WM45 系列規格書
                                                                       The Specification of WM45 Series
 MS-DE-031-176 第三版   PAGE:01OF07
1. 適用範圍 / SCOPE
WM45 系列小型保險絲，適用於數字儀表(工業用)、工業電源、通訊電源等。
WM45 series Miniature-Fuse,  used in Digital Measuring Instruments（Industrial）、Industrial and communication power.
2. 產品型號 / TYPE
例「example」：

電阻
Typical
Cold.
Resistance
(mΩ)
I2t 值
Typical
Pre-Arching
I2t (A2Sec) WM45-XXX (YY : blank / L / SXL ) AC/DC AC/DC
WM45
WM45-10 WM45-10-P-YY
500V
10A
1000A
17.1 100
WM45-12 WM45-12-P-YY 12A 12.3 140
WM45-15 WM45-15-P-YY 15A 8.0 66
WM45-16 WM45-16-P-YY 16A 8.0 62
WM45-20 WM45-20-P-YY 20A 5.65 125
WM45-25 WM45-25-P-YY 25A 4.35 270
WM45-30 WM45-30-P-YY 30A 3.5 450
WM45 系列規格書
                                                                       The Specification of WM45 Series
 MS-DE-031-176 第三版   PAGE:04OF07
8. 時間電流曲線 Time-Current Curve